Due to the special conditions of manufacturing processes of LED, the typical data of technical parameters can only reflect statistical figures and do not
necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of each single product which could differ from the typical data.
Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.
Version: 2016-04-07 01
LINEARLIGHT FLEX ECO
LF05E2
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

OPTOTRONIC OT 240/220-240/24 DIM P 4008321981714
Please consider that lengths may differ if further controls are installed.
Global order information
EUROPE/MEA
LF05E2-W2F-824 4052899942790
LF05E2-W2F-827  4008321971357
LF05E2-W2F-830  4052899928435
LF05E2-W2F-840  4052899928442
LF05E2-W2F-865  4008321971418
LF05E2-W2F-824 4052899942790
OT – 24V
lA
lC